Holder Name

WESTERN MINING PL
MOORE MICHAEL J + RH
ADVANCED CAP MGNT PL
MORTON DAVID GREGORY
REDROVE EQUIPMENT PL
BUPRESTID PL

TARNEY HLDGS PL

PCAS AUST PL

REDLAND PLAINS PL

GUOGA ANTANAS

SUBURBAN HLDGS PL
JEMAYA PL

PERTH SELECT SEAFOODS PL
PERTH SELECT SEAFOODS PL
SIGGS BRENTON DAVID
WEIR SCOTT ROBERT + R M
MICHAEL ADEL ALBERTA
DIXTRU PL

HARSHELL INV PL

WYMOND INV PL

* Denotes merged holders.

Note: All holders are included in the report.

GOLDEN STATE MINING LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Top 20 Listing

Designation
WESTERN MINING A/C
PETHERWIN A/C
SOUTH POINT

HANLON FAM SUPER A
DP & FL WADDELL FA
PCAS INV A/C

BRIAN RODAN S/F A/

SUBURBAN S/F A/C

FEATHERBY FAM A/C
HARTLEYS A/C

SR S/FA/C
KAPLAN FAM A/C

DEEWHY SALES PL SU

TOP 20 TOTAL

Current

2,750,000
1,625,100
1,425,100
1,132,000
1,000,000
700,000
600,000
587,500
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
489,500
400,000
400,000
350,000
325,000

15,284,200

%

Date - 26/10/2018 Time - 16.51.07
Current Securities

7.96%
4.70%
4.12%
3.28%
2.89%
2.03%
1.74%
1.70%
1.45%
1.45%
1.45%
1.45%
1.45%
1.45%
1.45%
1.42%
1.16%
1.16%
1.01%
0.94%

44.26%
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GOLDEN STATE MINING LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Spread Analysis
Date - 26/10/2018 Time - 16.51.07

Spread of Holdings Holders Securities Rojof .
I d Capital
NIL holding 0 0 0.00%
1- 1,000 0 0 0.00%
1,001 - 5,000 9 45,000 0.13%
5,001 - 10,000 132 1,310,000 3.79%
10,001 - 100,000 232 9,494,000 27.48%
Over 100,000 64 23,702,200 68.60%
TOTAL ON REGISTER 437 34,551,200
Analysis by Location
Overseas 15 802,500 2.32%
Australia: 422 33,748,700 97.68%
ACT 5 70,000 0.20%
NSW 79 3,722,500 10.77%
VIC 33 3,835,000 11.10%
QLD 14 570,000 1.65%
SA 10 205,000 0.59%
WA 281 25,346,200 73.36%
TAS 0 0 0.00%
NT 0 0 0.00%
Address Unknown 0 0 0.00%
TOTAL ON REGISTER 437 34,551,200

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.
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GOLDEN STATE MINING LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Foreign Investment and Statistical Analysis
Date - 26/10/2018 Time - 16.51.07

Code Country Holders Total Securities %o of Total
GBR UNITED KINGDOM GB & N I 9 207,500 0.60%
HKG HONG KONG 3 160,000 0.46%
NZL NEW ZEALAND 1 35,000 0.10%
SGP SINGAPORE 2 400,000 1.16%

OTHER COUNTRIES( 0) 0
FOREIGN INVESTMENT 15 802,500 2.32%
AUSTRALIAN INVESTMENT 422 33,748,700 97.68%

TOTAL 437 34,551,200




