GOLDEN STATE MINING LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID Top 20 Listing



			Current Date - 26/10/2018 Time - 16.51.07		Previous Top * As at: 0/00/00 *		
Ra	nk Holder Name	Designation	Current Securities	%	Prev. Securities	%	Rank
1	. WESTERN MINING PL	WESTERN MINING A/C	2,750,000	7.96%			
* 2	MOORE MICHAEL J + R H	PETHERWIN A/C	1,625,100	4.70%			
3	B ADVANCED CAP MGNT PL	SOUTH POINT	1,425,100	4.12%			
4	MORTON DAVID GREGORY		1,132,000	3.28%			
5	REDROVE EQUIPMENT PL		1,000,000	2.89%			
* 6	BUPRESTID PL	HANLON FAM SUPER A	700,000	2.03%			
* 7	7 TARNEY HLDGS PL	DP & FL WADDELL FA	600,000	1.74%			
8	PCAS AUST PL	PCAS INV A/C	587,500	1.70%			
9	REDLAND PLAINS PL	BRIAN RODAN S/F A/	500,000	1.45%			
1	0 GUOGA ANTANAS		500,000	1.45%			
* 1	1 SUBURBAN HLDGS PL	SUBURBAN S/F A/C	500,000	1.45%			
1	2 JEMAYA PL	FEATHERBY FAM A/C	500,000	1.45%			
1	3 PERTH SELECT SEAFOODS PL	HARTLEYS A/C	500,000	1.45%			
1.	4 PERTH SELECT SEAFOODS PL		500,000	1.45%			
1	5 SIGGS BRENTON DAVID		500,000	1.45%			
1	6 WEIR SCOTT ROBERT + R M	S R S/F A/C	489,500	1.42%			
1	7 MICHAEL ADEL ALBERTA		400,000	1.16%			
* 1	8 DIXTRU PL		400,000	1.16%			
1	9 HARSHELL INV PL	KAPLAN FAM A/C	350,000	1.01%			
* 2	0 WYMOND INV PL	DEEWHY SALES PL SU	325,000	0.94%			
	* Donatos margad haldars	TOP 20 TOTAL	15,284,200	44.26%		9/	6
	* Denotes merged holders. Note: All holders are included in the report.						



GOLDEN STATE MINING LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID Spread Analysis Date - 26/10/2018 Time - 16.51.07

Spread of Holdings	Holders	Securities	% of Issued Capital
NIL holding	0	0	0.00%
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	9	45,000	0.13%
5,001 - 10,000	132	1,310,000	3.79%
10,001 - 100,000	232	9,494,000	27.48%
Over 100,000	64	23,702,200	68.60%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	437	34,551,200	
		. , ,	
Analysis by Location			
Overseas	15	002 500	2.32%
Australia:	422	802,500	97.68%
		33,748,700	
ACT	5	70,000	0.20%
NSW	79	3,722,500	10.77%
VIC	33	3,835,000	11.10%
QLD	14	570,000	1.65%
SA	10	205,000	0.59%
WA	281	25,346,200	73.36%
TAS	0	0	0.00%
NT	0	0	0.00%
Address Unknown	0	0	0.00%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	437	34,551,200	

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.



GOLDEN STATE MINING LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID Foreign Investment and Statistical Analysis Date - 26/10/2018 Time - 16.51.07

Code	Country	Holders	Total Securities	% of Total
GBR	UNITED KINGDOM GB & N I	9	207,500	0.60%
HKG	HONG KONG	3	160,000	0.46%
NZL	NEW ZEALAND	1	35,000	0.10%
SGP	SINGAPORE	2	400,000	1.16%
	OTHER COUNTRIES(0)	0		
	FOREIGN INVESTMENT	15	802,500	2.32%
	AUSTRALIAN INVESTMENT	422	33,748,700	97.68%
	TOTAL	437	34,551,200	